
Our ServicesC A S S  H E A L T H  M E D  S P A

SKIN MEDICA PRODUCTS 
AHA/BHA EXFOLIATING CLEANSER
FACIAL CLEANSER
EVEN & CORRECT BRIGHTENING TREATMENT PADS
TNS® ADVANCED+ SERUM 
LUMIVIVE™ SYSTEM (DAY 1OZ & NIGHT 1OZ)  
EVEN & CORRECT ADVANCED BRIGHTENING TREATMENT  
EVEN & CORRECT DARK SPOT CREAM 
RETINOL COMPLEX .25  
RETINOL COMPLEX 0.5   
RETINOL COMPLEX 1.0 
INSTANT BRIGHT EYE CREAM
TNS EYE REPAIR™  
NECK CORRECT CREAM 
HA5® REJUVENATING HYDRATOR
DERMAL REPAIR CREAM
REJUVENATIVE MOISTURIZER   
TNS CERAMIDE TREATMENT CREAM™    
ULTRA SHEER MOISTURIZER  
ESSENTIAL DEFENSE MINERAL SHIELD SPF 32 TINTED 
           
           
ELTA MD          
UV AOX MIST SPF 40 
UV DAILY BROAD SPECTRUM SPF 40
UV ELEMENTS TINTED SPF 44
UV SHEER SPF 50+

$11 
$525 
$525 
$395 
$625 
$575 
$750 
   
        
$299 
$718 
$199 
$423
$225 
$480 
$225 
$535 
$225
$480        
$275
$580

$160
FREE

$48 
$40 
$60 
$295 
$268 
$178 
$88 
$64 
$80 
$96 
$92 
$106 
$135 
$184 
$134 
$60 
$72 
$60 
$40 
           
           
       
$45 
$36 
$40 
$41

INJECTABLES
BOTOX PER UNIT
JUVEDERM ULTRA XC PER SYRINGE
JUVEDERM ULTRA PLUS XC PER SYRINGE
JUVEDERM VOLBELLA XC PER SYRINGE
JUVEDERM VOLUX XC PER SYRINGE
JUVEDERM VOLLURE XC PER SYRINGE
JUVEDERM VOLUMA XC PER SYRINGE

RESURFACING    
SKIN PEN
   SERIES OF 3
ORIGINAL VI PEEL
   SERIES OF 3
ADVANCED PEEL
   SERIES OF 3
PRECISION PLUS PEEL
   SERIES OF 3
PURIFY PEEL
   SERIES OF 3
PURIFY WITH PRECISION PLUS
   SERIES OF 3

ADDITIONAL SERVICES
LATISSE 5ML
THIRTY MINUTE CONSULTATION


