CASS HEALTH MED SPA



INJECTABLES

BOTOX PER UNIT	\$11
JUVEDERM ULTRA XC PER SYRINGE	\$525
JUVEDERM ULTRA PLUS XC PER SYRINGE	\$525
JUVEDERM VOLBELLA XC PER SYRINGE	\$395
JUVEDERM VOLUX XC PER SYRINGE	\$625
JUVEDERM VOLLURE XC PER SYRINGE	\$575
JUVEDERM VOLUMA XC PER SYRINGE	\$750
RESURFACING	
SKIN PEN	\$299
050/50 05 0	A 710

	φ200
SERIES OF 3	\$718
ORIGINAL VI PEEL	\$199
SERIES OF 3	\$423
ADVANCED PEEL	\$225
SERIES OF 3	\$480
PRECISION PLUS PEEL	\$225
SERIES OF 3	\$535
PURIFY PEEL	\$225
SERIES OF 3	\$480
PURIFY WITH PRECISION PLUS	\$275
SERIES OF 3	\$580

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

LATISSE 5ML	\$160
THIRTY MINUTE CONSULTATION	FREE

SKIN MEDICA PRODUCTS

AHA/BHA EXFOLIATING CLEANSER	\$48	3
FACIAL CLEANSER	\$40)
EVEN & CORRECT BRIGHTENING TREATMENT PADS)
TNS® ADVANCED+ SERUM	\$29	5
LUMIVIVE™ SYSTEM (DAY 1OZ & NIGH <mark>T 1O</mark> Z)	\$26	8
EVEN & CORRECT ADVANCED BRIGHTENI <mark>NG</mark> TREATMENT		8
EVEN & CORRECT DARK SPOT CREAM		3
RETINOL COMPLEX .25	\$64	ŀ
RETINOL COMPLEX 0.5	\$80)
RETINOL COMPLEX 1.0	\$96	\$
INSTANT BRIGHT EYE CREAM	\$92	!
TNS EYE REPAIR™	\$10	
NECK CORRECT CREAM	\$13	5
HA5® REJUVENATING HYDRATOR	\$184	4
DERMAL REPAIR CREAM	\$134	4
REJUVENATIVE MOISTURIZER	\$60)
TNS CERAMIDE TREATMENT CREAM™	\$72	
ULTRA SHEER MOISTURIZER	\$60	
ESSENTIAL DEFENSE MINERAL SHIELD SPF 32 TINTED	\$40)
ELTA MD		
UV AOX MIST SPF 40	\$45	
UV DAILY BROAD SPECTRUM SPF 40	\$36	
UV ELEMENTS TINTED SPF 44	\$40	
UV SHEER SPF 50+	\$41	